ﬁ? Re edS bu rg Reedsburg Area Medical Center

e ARFA MEDICAL CENTER 2000 North Dewey Street
Reedsburg, WI 53959

608-524-6487

Charges for 75 Most Common Hospitalizations in Wisconsin: October 2019 - September 2020
(Uncomplicated Cases Only)

APR Description Median
DRG Charge
640 Normal Newborn, Birthweight 25009+ $2,857
560 Vaginal Delivery $8,389
720 Blood Infection/Septicemia $9,982
194 Heart Failure $11,434
751 Psychoses NR
540 Cesarean Delivery $15,968
301 Hip Replacement $37,672
302 Knee Replacement $36,742
753 Bipolar Disorders NR
139 Pneumonia $11,049
775 Alcohol Abuse/Dependence $9,064
201 Heart Abnormal Rhythm and Conduction Disorders $4,969
045 Stroke and Precerebral Occlusion with Infarct $5,504
137 Respiratory Infections and Inflammations NR
133 Respiratory failure NR
469 Acute Kidney Injury $9,757
140 Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease $8,277
463 Kidney/Urinary Tract Infection $6,425
174 Percutaneous coronary intervention w AMI NR
750 Schizophrenia NR
383 Cellulitis & other skin infections $15,724
420 Diabetes $13,063
282 Disorders of Pancreas Except Malignancy $11,400
308 Hip & femur fracture repair $31,153
247 Intestinal Obstruction without Surgery $3,883
231 Major large bowel procedures $33,657

710 Infectious & parasitic diseases including HIV w O.R. procedure NR



058
190
466
254
134
754
304
241
053
192
244
263
322
175
862
249
426
230
773
182
313
861
566
052
253
347
539
663
248
055
351
817
755
721

Other Disorders of Nervous System

Circulatory Disorders with Heart Attack

Malfunction, reaction, complic of genitourinary device or proc
Other Digestive System Diagnoses

Pulmonary Embolism

Depression

Dorsal and Lumbar Fusion Without Principal Diagnosis of Back Curvature
Peptic Ulcer/Gastritis

Seizure

Cardiac catheterization for other non-coronary conditions
Diverticulitis & Diverticulosis

Laparoscopic Cholecystectomy

Shoulder & Elbow Joint Replacement

Percutaneous coronary intervention w/o AMI

Other Factors Influencing Health Status

Other gastroenteritis, nausea & vomiting
Non-hypovolemic sodium disorders

Major small bowel procedures

Opioid Abuse/Dependence

Other Peripheral Vascular Procedures

Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery

Signs & Symptoms

Other Antepartum Diagnoses

Nontraumatic stupor & coma

Other and Unspecified Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage
Other Back/Neck Disorders, Fractures, Injuries

Cesarean delivery with sterlization

Red Blood Cell Disorders Except Sickle Cell Anemia Crisis
Major G.l. Bacterial Infections

Head trauma w coma >1 hr or hemorrhage

Other Musculoskeletal System and Connective Tissue Diagnoses
Overdose

Neuroses Other Than Depression

Postoperative and Post-Traumatic Infections

NR
$6,046
NR
$4,586
$9,389
NR
NR
$6,268
$4,826
NR
$14,292
$24,598
$35,911
NR
$13,291
$12,278
$6,755
NR
NR
NR
NR
$11,862
NR
NR
$9,995
NR
$16,706
$12,998
$12,923
NR
$1,551
$7,104
NR
NR



280 Alcoholic Liver Disease $13,811

166 Coronary bypass w/o AMI or complex PDX NR
021 Craniotomy Except For Trauma NR
183 PERCUTANEOUS STRUCTURAL CARDIAC PROCEDURES NR
425 Other Electrolyte Disorders $15,785
113 Epiglottitis, Ear Infection, URI and Laryngotracheitis NR
171 Pacemaker Implant without Heart Attack, Heart Failure or Shock NR
321 Upper Spinal Fusion NR
284 Disorders of gallbladder & biliary tract $8,158
143 Other respiratory diagnoses except signs, symptoms & minor diagnoses NR
696 Other Chemotherapy NR
042 Degenerative nervous system disorders exc mult sclerosis $2,519
542 Vaginal Delivery with Proc Except Sterilization $21,314
197 Peripheral and Other Vascular Disorders $10,046

NR = No Cases Reported

This report was produced in part by using computer software created, owned and licensed by the 3M Company.
All copyrights in and to the 3M4,,¢ APR DRG Software, and to the 3M4,,¢ APR DRG Classification System(s)
(including the selection, coordination and arrangement of all codes) are owned by 3M. All rights reserved.



