

Charges for 75 Most Common Hospitalizations in Wisconsin: October 2019 - September 2020 (Uncomplicated Cases Only)

•	omplicated Cases Only)	
APR DRG	Description	Median Charge
640	Normal Newborn, Birthweight 2500g+	\$2,857
560	Vaginal Delivery	\$8,389
720	Blood Infection/Septicemia	\$9,982
194	Heart Failure	\$11,434
751	Psychoses	NR
540	Cesarean Delivery	\$15,968
301	Hip Replacement	\$37,672
302	Knee Replacement	\$36,742
753	Bipolar Disorders	NR
139	Pneumonia	\$11,049
775	Alcohol Abuse/Dependence	\$9,064
201	Heart Abnormal Rhythm and Conduction Disorders	\$4,969
045	Stroke and Precerebral Occlusion with Infarct	\$5,504
137	Respiratory Infections and Inflammations	NR
133	Respiratory failure	NR
469	Acute Kidney Injury	\$9,757
140	Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease	\$8,277
463	Kidney/Urinary Tract Infection	\$6,425
174	Percutaneous coronary intervention w AMI	NR
750	Schizophrenia	NR
383	Cellulitis & other skin infections	\$15,724
420	Diabetes	\$13,063
282	Disorders of Pancreas Except Malignancy	\$11,400
308	Hip & femur fracture repair	\$31,153
247	Intestinal Obstruction without Surgery	\$3,883
231	Major large bowel procedures	\$33,657
710	Infectious & parasitic diseases including HIV w O.R. procedure	NR

058	Other Disorders of Nervous System	NR
190	Circulatory Disorders with Heart Attack	\$6,046
466	Malfunction, reaction, complic of genitourinary device or proc	NR
254	Other Digestive System Diagnoses	\$4,586
134	Pulmonary Embolism	\$9,389
754	Depression	NR
304	Dorsal and Lumbar Fusion Without Principal Diagnosis of Back Curvature	NR
241	Peptic Ulcer/Gastritis	\$6,268
053	Seizure	\$4,826
192	Cardiac catheterization for other non-coronary conditions	NR
244	Diverticulitis & Diverticulosis	\$14,292
263	Laparoscopic Cholecystectomy	\$24,598
322	Shoulder & Elbow Joint Replacement	\$35,911
175	Percutaneous coronary intervention w/o AMI	NR
862	Other Factors Influencing Health Status	\$13,291
249	Other gastroenteritis, nausea & vomiting	\$12,278
426	Non-hypovolemic sodium disorders	\$6,755
230	Major small bowel procedures	NR
773	Opioid Abuse/Dependence	NR
182	Other Peripheral Vascular Procedures	NR
182 313	Other Peripheral Vascular Procedures Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery	NR NR
	•	
313	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery	NR
313 861	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery Signs & Symptoms	NR \$11,862
313 861 566	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery Signs & Symptoms Other Antepartum Diagnoses	NR \$11,862 NR
313 861 566 052	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery Signs & Symptoms Other Antepartum Diagnoses Nontraumatic stupor & coma	NR \$11,862 NR NR
 313 861 566 052 253 	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery Signs & Symptoms Other Antepartum Diagnoses Nontraumatic stupor & coma Other and Unspecified Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage	NR \$11,862 NR NR \$9,995
 313 861 566 052 253 347 	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery Signs & Symptoms Other Antepartum Diagnoses Nontraumatic stupor & coma Other and Unspecified Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage Other Back/Neck Disorders, Fractures, Injuries	NR \$11,862 NR \$9,995 NR
 313 861 566 052 253 347 539 	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery Signs & Symptoms Other Antepartum Diagnoses Nontraumatic stupor & coma Other and Unspecified Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage Other Back/Neck Disorders, Fractures, Injuries Cesarean delivery with sterlization	NR \$11,862 NR NR \$9,995 NR \$16,706
 313 861 566 052 253 347 539 663 	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery Signs & Symptoms Other Antepartum Diagnoses Nontraumatic stupor & coma Other and Unspecified Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage Other Back/Neck Disorders, Fractures, Injuries Cesarean delivery with sterlization Red Blood Cell Disorders Except Sickle Cell Anemia Crisis	NR \$11,862 NR \$9,995 NR \$16,706 \$12,998
 313 861 566 052 253 347 539 663 248 	Other Knee/Lower Leg Surgery Signs & Symptoms Other Antepartum Diagnoses Nontraumatic stupor & coma Other and Unspecified Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage Other Back/Neck Disorders, Fractures, Injuries Cesarean delivery with sterlization Red Blood Cell Disorders Except Sickle Cell Anemia Crisis	NR \$11,862 NR \$9,995 NR \$16,706 \$12,998 \$12,923
 313 861 566 052 253 347 539 663 248 055 	Other Knee/Lower Leg SurgerySigns & SymptomsOther Antepartum DiagnosesNontraumatic stupor & comaOther and Unspecified Gastrointestinal HemorrhageOther Back/Neck Disorders, Fractures, InjuriesCesarean delivery with sterlizationRed Blood Cell Disorders Except Sickle Cell Anemia CrisisMajor G.I. Bacterial InfectionsHead trauma w coma >1 hr or hemorrhage	NR \$11,862 NR \$9,995 NR \$16,706 \$12,998 \$12,923 NR
 313 861 566 052 253 347 539 663 248 055 351 	Other Knee/Lower Leg SurgerySigns & SymptomsOther Antepartum DiagnosesNontraumatic stupor & comaOther and Unspecified Gastrointestinal HemorrhageOther Back/Neck Disorders, Fractures, InjuriesCesarean delivery with sterlizationRed Blood Cell Disorders Except Sickle Cell Anemia CrisisMajor G.I. Bacterial InfectionsHead trauma w coma >1 hr or hemorrhageOther Musculoskeletal System and Connective Tissue Diagnoses	NR \$11,862 NR \$9,995 NR \$16,706 \$12,998 \$12,923 NR \$12,551
 313 861 566 052 253 347 539 663 248 055 351 817 	Other Knee/Lower Leg SurgerySigns & SymptomsOther Antepartum DiagnosesNontraumatic stupor & comaOther and Unspecified Gastrointestinal HemorrhageOther Back/Neck Disorders, Fractures, InjuriesCesarean delivery with sterlizationRed Blood Cell Disorders Except Sickle Cell Anemia CrisisMajor G.I. Bacterial InfectionsHead trauma w coma >1 hr or hemorrhageOther Musculoskeletal System and Connective Tissue DiagnosesOverdose	NR \$11,862 NR \$9,995 NR \$16,706 \$12,998 \$12,923 \$12,923 NR \$1,551 \$1,551

280	Alcoholic Liver Disease	\$13,811
166	Coronary bypass w/o AMI or complex PDX	NR
021	Craniotomy Except For Trauma	NR
183	PERCUTANEOUS STRUCTURAL CARDIAC PROCEDURES	NR
425	Other Electrolyte Disorders	\$15,785
113	Epiglottitis, Ear Infection, URI and Laryngotracheitis	NR
171	Pacemaker Implant without Heart Attack, Heart Failure or Shock	NR
321	Upper Spinal Fusion	NR
284	Disorders of gallbladder & biliary tract	\$8,158
143	Other respiratory diagnoses except signs, symptoms & minor diagnoses	NR
696	Other Chemotherapy	NR
042	Degenerative nervous system disorders exc mult sclerosis	\$2,519
542	Vaginal Delivery with Proc Except Sterilization	\$21,314
197	Peripheral and Other Vascular Disorders	\$10,046

NR = No Cases Reported

This report was produced in part by using computer software created, owned and licensed by the 3M Company. All copyrights in and to the 3Mâ,¢ APR DRG Software, and to the 3Mâ,¢ APR DRG Classification System(s) (including the selection, coordination and arrangement of all codes) are owned by 3M. All rights reserved.